Thermal Automotive Circuit Breaker 1610-...
www.e-t-a.com06/07 1 - 51
1
Description
Typical applications
Ordering information
Current ratings, typical voltage drop values and colour coding
Technical data

Current ratings
6     8     10     15     20     25    30 A
1610 - 21 - 8 A ordering example
1 2 4 6 8 10 20 40
... times rated current
Tr
ip
 t
im
e
in
 s
ec
on
d
s
10000
1000
100
10
1
0.1
+23 ¡C
 +73.4 ¡F
+60 ¡C
+140 ¡F
-30 ¡C
-22 ¡F
www.e-t-a.com 06/071 - 52
Thermal Automotive Circuit Breaker 1610-...
1
6.
4
.2
52
O
FF
0.
8
O
N
.0
31
0.6
7.
5
.2
95
5.2
3.4
20.3
29
,5
6
4
24
14.5
16.6
4
7.3
3
1610-H2
6
24
7.
5
3.4
4
2.7
1610-21
20.1 6
5.2
24

40 four-way
60 six-way
12 - P10 - 20 ordering example
Labels: Weidmüller, D-33102 Paderborn
Accessories
Accessories for mounting socket 12
Connector bus links -P10
X 210 588 01/ 1.5 mm2  (AWG 16), brown  (up to 13 A max. load)
X 210 588 02/ 2.5 mm2 (AWG 14), black (up to 20 A max. load)
X 210 588 03/ 2.5 mm2 (AWG 14), red  (up to 20 A max. load)
X 210 588 04/ 2.5 mm2 (AWG 14), blue  (up to 20 A max. load)
2
10
12.87
154.8
cylinder head screw ISO1207-M4x4
nickel plated
washer A 4.3 DIN 125
nickel plated
Phoenix terminal AKG 35
max.cross section 35 mm2 (AWG 2)
M4
fusible link 1.1mm (.043 in.)
thick constriction)
Cu rail,
tin-plated
.0
79
.3
94
6.09
.504.276
Bus bar (supplied as a complete package)
(up to 100 A max. load)
X 211 157 01 with terminal
X 211 157 02 without terminal
~
70
100 quick-connect tabs 6.3 (.250)
DIN 46247 tinned brass,
insulated
~
2.
76
This is a metric design and millimeter dimensions take precedence ( mm )
inch
All dimensions without tolerances are for reference only. In the interest of improved design,
performance and cost effectiveness the right to make changes in these specifications
without notice is reserved.Product markings may not be exactly as the ordering codes.
Errors and omissions excepted.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 E-T-A Circuit Breakers:
  12-J20